
Coghlan's Carnival 2022 Results
  

 MK  KX  AX  Event MK  MK KX KX AX AX Total Total Event Event
total total total Total OR Class OR Class OR Class OR Class OR Class

NO Entrant Vehicle Class time time time Time Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank POSN POSN

14 Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 171.37 205.77 460.851 837.991 1 1 2 1 2 1 5 3 1 I 1

4 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 175.59 205.03 460.390 841.010 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 3 2 A 1

8 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 173.07 211.65 467.586 852.306 2 1 5 1 3 1 10 3 3 F 1

13 Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 179.14 210.86 467.641 857.641 5 3 4 3 4 2 13 8 4 I 2

12 Chas Werner Subaru WRX I 190.45 210.15 471.785 872.385 9 5 3 2 5 3 17 10 5 I 3

16 Rod Hall Laser S I 184.71 218.92 477.898 881.528 7 4 8 4 7 4 22 12 6 I 4

3 Tim Brown Corolla A 184.54 217.97 483.702 886.212 6 2 7 2 10 3 23 7 7 A 2

15 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza I 176.59 236.14 480.119 892.849 4 2 13 5 8 5 25 12 8 I 5

18 Chas Benda Mazda 323 J 188.93 222.19 491.443 902.563 8 1 9 2 12 1 29 4 9 J 1

7 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester F 193.00 225.92 487.970 906.890 11 2 10 2 11 3 32 7 10 F 2

19 Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta J 194.08 217.41 516.278 927.768 12 2 6 1 16 2 34 5 11 J 2

1 Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza A 190.52 228.85 514.322 933.692 10 3 11 3 15 5 36 11 12 A 3

10 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza L 201.85 243.97 526.407 972.227 14 1 15 2 18 1 47 4 13 L 1

20 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza L 206.33 242.05 558.719 1007.099 16 2 14 1 21 2 51 5 14 L 2

30 Rob Scott Ford XG Falcon R 212.35 264.76 500.500 977.610 19 2 20 4 13 1 52 7 15 R 1

28 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia R 203.98 255.56 552.835 1012.375 15 1 18 3 20 3 53 7 16 R 2

21 Robbie Scott Ford XG Falcon J 212.15 267.51 534.535 1014.195 18 3 21 3 19 3 58 9 17 J 3

26 Drew Gladman Corolla KE70 R 295.05 250.93 559.950 1105.930 22 4 17 2 22 4 61 10 18 R 3

23 Jai McKee Laser J 213.39 286.10 629.542 1129.032 20 4 22 4 23 4 65 12 19 J 4

22 Liam Brown Corolla J1 199.85 234.00 DNS 1433.850 13 1 12 1 99 99 124 101 20 J1 1

24 Bryce McKee Laser J1 207.66 260.73 DNS 1468.390 17 2 19 2 99 99 135 103 21 J1 2

27 Jake Gladman Corolla KE70 R 222.53 245.71 DNS 1468.240 21 3 16 1 99 99 136 103 22 R 4

5 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A DNS DNS 474.458 2474.458 99 99 99 99 6 2 204 200 23 A 4

9 Chris Simpson Subaru F DNS DNS 480.312 2480.312 99 99 99 99 9 2 207 200 24 F 3

2 Doug Norman Peugeot 405 MI16 A DNS DNS 503.930 2503.930 99 99 99 99 14 4 212 202 25 A 5

29 John Welford Peugeot 504 R DNS DNS 518.751 2518.751 99 99 99 99 17 2 215 200 26 R 5



Coghlan's Carnival 2022 Results
  

 MK  KX  AX  Event MK  MK KX KX AX AX Total Total Event Event
total total total Total OR Class OR Class OR Class OR Class OR Class

NO Entrant Vehicle Class time time time Time Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank POSN POSN

4 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 175.59 205.03 460.390 841.010 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 3 2 A 1

3 Tim Brown Corolla A 184.54 217.97 483.702 886.212 6 2 7 2 10 3 23 7 7 A 2

1 Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza A 190.52 228.85 514.322 933.692 10 3 11 3 15 5 36 11 12 A 3

5 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A DNS DNS 474.458 2474.458 99 99 99 99 6 2 204 200 23 A 4

2 Doug Norman Peugeot 405 MI16 A DNS DNS 503.930 2503.930 99 99 99 99 14 4 212 202 25 A 5

8 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 173.07 211.65 467.586 852.306 2 1 5 1 3 1 10 3 3 F 1

7 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester F 193.00 225.92 487.970 906.890 11 2 10 2 11 3 32 7 10 F 2

9 Chris Simpson Subaru F DNS DNS 480.312 2480.312 99 99 99 99 9 2 207 200 24 F 3

14 Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 171.37 205.77 460.851 837.991 1 1 2 1 2 1 5 3 1 I 1

13 Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 179.14 210.86 467.641 857.641 5 3 4 3 4 2 13 8 4 I 2

12 Chas Werner Subaru WRX I 190.45 210.15 471.785 872.385 9 5 3 2 5 3 17 10 5 I 3

16 Rod Hall Laser S I 184.71 218.92 477.898 881.528 7 4 8 4 7 4 22 12 6 I 4

15 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza I 176.59 236.14 480.119 892.849 4 2 13 5 8 5 25 12 8 I 5

18 Chas Benda Mazda 323 J 188.93 222.19 491.443 902.563 8 1 9 2 12 1 29 4 9 J 1

19 Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta J 194.08 217.41 516.278 927.768 12 2 6 1 16 2 34 5 11 J 2

21 Robbie Scott Ford XG Falcon J 212.15 267.51 534.535 1014.195 18 3 21 3 19 3 58 9 17 J 3

23 Jai McKee Laser J 213.39 286.10 629.542 1129.032 20 4 22 4 23 4 65 12 19 J 4

22 Liam Brown Corolla J1 199.85 234.00 DNS 1433.850 13 1 12 1 99 99 124 101 20 J1 1

24 Bryce McKee Laser J1 207.66 260.73 DNS 1468.390 17 2 19 2 99 99 135 103 21 J1 2

10 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza L 201.85 243.97 526.407 972.227 14 1 15 2 18 1 47 4 13 L 1

20 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza L 206.33 242.05 558.719 1007.099 16 2 14 1 21 2 51 5 14 L 2

30 Rob Scott Ford XG Falcon R 212.35 264.76 500.500 977.610 19 2 20 4 13 1 52 7 15 R 1

28 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia R 203.98 255.56 552.835 1012.375 15 1 18 3 20 3 53 7 16 R 2

26 Drew Gladman Corolla KE70 R 295.05 250.93 559.950 1105.930 22 4 17 2 22 4 61 10 18 R 3

27 Jake Gladman Corolla KE70 R 222.53 245.71 DNS 1468.240 21 3 16 1 99 99 136 103 22 R 4

29 John Welford Peugeot 504 R DNS DNS 518.751 2518.751 99 99 99 99 17 2 215 200 26 R 5



Coghlan's Carnival 2022

Khanacross Results  

ORDER Driver Vehicle class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Total 
4 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 68.21 68.67 68.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 205.03 1 1
14 Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 68.66 69.12 67.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 205.77 2 1
12 Chas Werner Subaru WRX I 69.48 70.42 70.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 210.15 3 2
13 Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 70.28 71.10 69.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 210.86 4 3
8 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 71.96 66.86 72.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 211.65 5 1
19 Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta J 73.46 71.52 72.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 217.41 6 1
3 Tim Brown Corolla A 72.17 73.42 72.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 217.97 7 2
16 Rod Hall Laser S I 71.39 71.94 75.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 218.92 8 4
18 Chas Benda Mazda 323 J 73.85 72.87 75.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 222.19 9 2
7 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester F 72.37 71.90 81.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.92 10 2
1 Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza A 72.84 80.32 75.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 228.85 11 3
22 Liam Brown Corolla J1 78.97 79.82 75.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 234.00 12 1
15 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza I 67.93 WD 69.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 236.14 13 5
20 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza L 81.58 81.32 79.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 242.05 14 1
10 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza L 77.71 85.22 81.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 243.97 15 2
27 Jake Gladman Corolla KE70 R 83.71 80.85 81.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 245.71 16 1
26 Drew Gladman Corolla KE70 R 77.53 85.68 87.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.93 17 2
28 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia R 77.24 WD 79.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 255.56 18 3
24 Bryce McKee Laser J1 85.28 83.85 91.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 260.73 19 2
30 Rob Scott Ford XG Falcon R 81.51 79.36 WD 0.00 0.00 0.00 264.76 20 4
21 Robbie Scott Ford XG Falcon J 84.03 79.59 WD 0.00 0.00 0.00 267.51 21 3
23 Jai McKee Laser J 93.21 94.00 98.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 286.10 22 4
2 Doug Norman Peugeot 405 MI16 A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 301.10 23 4
5 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 301.10 23 4
9 Chris Simpson Subaru F DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 301.10 23 3
29 John Welford Peugeot 504 R DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 301.10 23 5

WD Time 98.21 99.00 103.89 0.00 0.00 0.00
98.21 99.00 103.89 5.00 5.00 5.00
135.86 133.72 135.98 0 0 0

OR 
POSN

CLASS 
POSN



Motorkhana Results  

Driver Vehicle class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Total 
Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 25.24 35.65 29.18 25.14 24.44 31.72 171.37 1 1
Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 26.68 36.17 29.81 25.36 24.11 30.94 173.07 2 1
Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 25.18 37.45 27.82 26.76 25.73 32.65 175.59 3 1
Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza I 26.01 37.18 30.06 26.49 25.23 31.62 176.59 4 2
Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 26.27 38.13 28.32 26.40 25.32 34.70 179.14 5 3
Tim Brown Corolla A 26.25 38.33 27.93 31.60 26.56 33.87 184.54 6 2
Rod Hall Laser S I 28.65 37.54 29.34 29.89 25.47 33.82 184.71 7 4
Chas Benda Mazda 323 J 27.38 39.03 31.12 28.70 27.61 35.09 188.93 8 1
Chas Werner Subaru WRX I 27.61 36.15 31.53 28.53 32.60 34.03 190.45 9 5
Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza A 28.89 39.59 30.46 29.10 27.12 35.36 190.52 10 3
Barney Haddon Subaru Forester F 27.27 38.91 33.50 29.30 28.60 35.42 193.00 11 2
Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta J 29.74 39.48 31.70 28.54 30.23 34.39 194.08 12 2
Liam Brown Corolla J1 27.75 40.73 34.28 30.09 27.28 39.72 199.85 13 1
Kate Brown Subaru Impreza L 30.06 41.00 33.62 30.04 28.82 38.31 201.85 14 1
Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia R 30.07 40.80 31.84 29.34 27.90 44.03 203.98 15 1
Emma Brown Subaru Impreza L 30.56 39.93 35.40 31.85 28.50 40.09 206.33 16 2
Bryce McKee Laser J1 31.96 39.79 33.37 32.87 29.65 40.02 207.66 17 2
Robbie Scott Ford XG Falcon J 31.60 40.60 35.68 34.05 31.44 38.78 212.15 18 3
Rob Scott Ford XG Falcon R 32.78 41.15 33.40 30.78 34.13 40.11 212.35 19 2
Jai McKee Laser J 32.71 41.79 34.43 35.20 27.94 41.32 213.39 20 4
Jake Gladman Corolla KE70 R 37.61 40.28 34.90 37.76 27.95 44.03 222.53 21 3
Drew Gladman Corolla KE70 R 46.50 71.42 37.47 65.13 31.38 43.15 295.05 22 4
Doug Norman Peugeot 405 MI16 A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 302.57 23 4
Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 302.57 23 4
Chris Simpson Subaru F DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 302.57 23 3
John Welford Peugeot 504 R DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 302.57 23 5

WD Time 50.36 71.30 42.47 50.28 39.13 49.03
51.50 76.42 42.47 70.13 39.13 49.03
50.36 71.3 55.64 50.28 48.22 61.88

OR 
POSN

CLASS 
POSN



TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class

 Outright Results
Coghlans Carnival Autocross

5/11/2022
Run 6  Hats

460.394 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 93.519 0 92.833 0 91.72 0 91.42 0 90.898 0 1 192.281 1

460.85114 Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 90.923 1 353.663 0 88.381 1 89.557 0 88.609 1 2 188.381 0

467.5868 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 92.744 0 91.379 2 90.867 2 92.22 0 91.52 0 3 190.235 0

467.64113 Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 94.776 1 93.78 0 92.034 0 94.295 0 93.153 0 4 294.379 0

471.78512 Chas Werner Subaru WRX I 95.275 0 95.492 0 93.998 0 95.151 0 92.441 0 5 394.92 0

474.4585 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 96.027 0 94.457 1 93.398 0 92.476 0 96.362 1 6 293.1 0

477.89816 Rod Hall Laser S I 98.593 0 96.507 0 95.621 0 95.471 0 95.553 0 7 494.746 0

480.11915 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza I 99.15 0 94.014 0 93.663 0 95.256 1 101.442 1 8 593.036 0

480.3129 Chris Simpson Subaru F 95.591 0 95.74 0 98.945 1 97.386 0 96.928 0 9 294.667 0

483.7023 Tim Brown Corolla A 96.369 1 95.017 0 96.318 0 95.043 0 95.955 0 10 3219.364 0

487.977 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester F 99.809 0 98.784 0 97.034 0 97.928 0 97.5 0 11 396.724 0

491.44318 Chas Benda Mazda 323 J 101.18 1 98.223 0 97.892 0 96.951 1 96.557 0 12 196.82 0

500.530 Rob Scott Ford XG Falcon R 105.394 0 100.865 0 100.131 0 98.618 0 100.399 0 13 1100.487 0

503.932 Doug Norman Peugeot 405 MI16 A 106.405 0 102.224 0 101.797 0 101.606 0 99.335 0 14 498.968 0

514.3221 Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza A 100.382 0 100.457 0 100.879 1 99.365 1 108.419 1 15 598.239 1

516.27819 Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta J 97.428 2 98.801 2 95.775 0 95.729 1 96.812 4 16 293.545 2

518.75129 John Welford Peugeot 504 R 106.781 0 103.909 0 104.42 0 103.808 0 103.591 0 17 2103.023 0

526.40710 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza L 108.68 0 106.727 0 105.042 0 104.089 0 105.687 0 18 1104.862 0

534.53521 Robbie Scott Ford XG Falcon J 110.981 0 107.803 0 104.264 1 106.466 0 104.065 0 19 3106.937 0

552.83528 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia R 104.481 0 115.502 0 115.737 0 112.317 0 112.295 0 20 3108.24 0

558.71920 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza L 118.289 0 107.587 0 107.396 1 108.453 1 106.994 0 21 2124.828 0

559.9526 Drew Gladman Corolla KE70 R 109.047 1 123.502 2 103.458 1 102.398 1 102.971 1 22 4107.076 3

629.54223 Jai McKee Laser J1 136.092 0 132.015 10 124.945 0 127.456 0 123.744 0 23 1117.305 0
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TotalNo Name Car Run1 Hats Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Run4 Hat Hat OR ClassRun5

5/11/2022
Coghlans Carnival Autocross
Classes  Results

Cl Run6 Hat

AFront Wheel Drive

460.3904 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 93.519 0 0 91.72 0 91.42 0 90.898 0 1 192.833 92.281 1

474.4585 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 96.027 0 1 93.398 0 92.476 0 96.362 1 6 294.457 93.1 0

483.7023 Tim Brown Corolla A 96.369 1 0 96.318 0 95.043 0 95.955 0 10 395.017 219.364 0

503.9302 Doug Norman Peugeot 405 MI1 A 106.405 0 0 101.797 0 101.606 0 99.335 0 14 4102.224 98.968 0

514.3221 Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza A 100.382 0 0 100.879 1 99.365 1 108.419 1 15 5100.457 98.239 1

FFour Wheel Drive

467.5868 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 92.744 0 2 90.867 2 92.22 0 91.52 0 3 191.379 90.235 0

480.3129 Chris Simpson Subaru F 95.591 0 0 98.945 1 97.386 0 96.928 0 9 295.74 94.667 0

487.9707 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester F 99.809 0 0 97.034 0 97.928 0 97.5 0 11 398.784 96.724 0

ISpecials

460.85114 Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 90.923 1 0 88.381 1 89.557 0 88.609 1 2 1353.663 88.381 0

467.64113 Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 94.776 1 0 92.034 0 94.295 0 93.153 0 4 293.78 94.379 0

471.78512 Chas Werner Subaru WRX I 95.275 0 0 93.998 0 95.151 0 92.441 0 5 395.492 94.92 0

477.89816 Rod Hall Laser S I 98.593 0 0 95.621 0 95.471 0 95.553 0 7 496.507 94.746 0

480.11915 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza I 99.15 0 0 93.663 0 95.256 1 101.442 1 8 594.014 93.036 0

JJuniors 14-18 Years

491.44318 Chas Benda Mazda 323 J 101.18 1 0 97.892 0 96.951 1 96.557 0 12 198.223 96.82 0

516.27819 Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta J 97.428 2 2 95.775 0 95.729 1 96.812 4 16 298.801 93.545 2

534.53521 Robbie Scott Ford XG Falcon J 110.981 0 0 104.264 1 106.466 0 104.065 0 19 3107.803 106.937 0

J1Juniors 12-14 Years

629.54223 Jai McKee Laser J 136.092 0 10 124.945 0 127.456 0 123.744 0 23 1132.015 117.305 0
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TotalNo Name Car Run1 Hats Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Run4 Hat Hat OR ClassRun5

5/11/2022
Coghlans Carnival Autocross
Classes  Results

Cl Run6 Hat

LLadies

526.40710 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza L 108.68 0 0 105.042 0 104.089 0 105.687 0 18 1106.727 104.862 0

558.71920 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza L 118.289 0 0 107.396 1 108.453 1 106.994 0 21 2107.587 124.828 0

RRear Wheel Drive

500.50030 Rob Scott Ford XG Falcon R 105.394 0 0 100.131 0 98.618 0 100.399 0 13 1100.865 100.487 0

518.75129 John Welford Peugeot 504 R 106.781 0 0 104.42 0 103.808 0 103.591 0 17 2103.909 103.023 0

552.83528 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia R 104.481 0 0 115.737 0 112.317 0 112.295 0 20 3115.502 108.24 0

559.95026 Drew Gladman Corolla KE70 R 109.047 1 2 103.458 1 102.398 1 102.971 1 22 4123.502 107.076 3
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